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THE PLATE

WINNERS AND RUNNERS-UP

Watson'’s beat Liverpool
Glenalmond beat
Whitgift

St. Paul’s beat Stowe
Blundell’s beat Whitgift
St. Bees beat St. Paul’s

Canford (Team
Stableford)

Merchiston beat
Glenalmond

Merchiston beat
Eastbourne

Merchiston beat Fettes

Edinburgh Ac’'dy beat
Dulwich

Merchiston beat
Merchant Taylors’

Watson’s beat St. Bees

Liverpool beat
Blundell’s

Watson’s beat Epsom

Fettes beat
Merchant Taylors’

Stonyhurst beat Wrekin
Dulwich beat Fettes
St. Paul’s beat Taunton

Watson’s beat King’s
Canterbury

Stonyhurst beat
St. Bees

Cancelled

Dulwich beat St. Paul’s
Stowe beat Rossall
Rossall beat Whitgift
Whitgift beat Dulwich
Fettes beat Chigwell

2003
2004

2005

2006

2007
2008

2009

2010
2011
2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017
2018

2019
2020
2021

2022
2023

2024

Watson’s beat Fettes

Merchant Taylors’ beat
Watson’s

Canford beat
Gresham’s

Rossall beat
King’s Canterbury

Stowe beat Rossall

Rossall beat
Glenalmond

Watson’s beat
Berkhamsted

Blundell’s beat Rossall
Whitgift beat Rossall

Dulwich beat
Glenalmond

Merchant Taylors’ beat
Wrekin

Ampleforth beat
Rossall

Glenalmond beat
Canford

Watson’s beat
Glenalmond

Rossall beat St. Paul’s

Glenalmond beat
Edinburgh Academy

Canford beat Epsom
Cancelled

Watson’s beat
Eastbourne

Epsom beat Rossall

Merchant Taylors’ beat
Stonyhurst

Merchant Taylors’ beat
Dulwich

The 2026 Tournament
will be held on Wednesday,
Thursday and Friday,
24t 25 and 26 June
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THE CYRIL GRAY SALVER
WINNERS AND RUNNERS-UP

Wrekin beat Liverpool
Epsom beat Whitgift
Epsom beat Merchiston

Whitgift beat
Merchiston

Wrekin beat
Merchiston

Epsom beat King’s
Canterbury

Merchant Taylors’ beat
Berkhamsted

Blundell’s beat Epsom

Watson’s beat King’s
Canterbury

Rossall beat
Berkhamsted

Rossall beat Epsom
Rossall beat Wrekin
St. Bees beat Wrekin
Fettes beat Epsom

Rossall beat King’s
Canterbury

Rossall beat St. Bees
Rossall beat Epsom
Rossall beat Epsom
Epsom beat Merchiston
Wrekin beat Rossall
Rossall beat Wrekin
Stowe beat Epsom
Rossall beat Stowe
Stonyhurst beat Wrekin
Stowe beat Stonyhurst
Rossall beat Fettes
Fettes beat Stonyhurst
Stowe beat Merchiston

Whitgift beat
Stonyhurst

2000

2001

2002

2003
2004

2005

2006

2007
2008

2009

2010
2011

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

2022

2023

2024

Stonyhurst beat
Brighton

Canford beat
Stonyhurst

Watson’s beat
Merchant Taylors’

Stowe beat Merchiston

Edinburgh Ac’dy beat
Rossall

Fettes beat Merchant
Taylors’

Canford beat
Glenalmond

Fettes beat Wrekin

Canford beat Merchant
Taylors’

Merchant Taylors’ beat
Fettes

Fettes beat Stowe
Wrekin beat Fettes
Wrekin beat Canford
Stowe beat Merchiston
Fettes beat Whitgift
Watson’s beat Rossall
Liverpool beat Rossall
Canford beat Fettes
Watson’s beat Canford
Liverpool beat Rossall
Cancelled

Edinburgh Academy
beat Rossall

Blundell’s beat
Edinburgh Academy

Rossall beat
Wellingborough

Whitgift beat Chigwell

CYRIL GRAY
GOLF
TOURNAMENT

President

STEPHEN MOORE
(Canford)

Committee:

C.R. Dimpfl (Stowe)
D. Rogers (Liverpool)
R.WV. Smith (Fettes)
J. Swinney (Dulwich)
H.R.A. Townsend (Stonyhurst)

Secretary:

M.]. C. Butler (Berkhamsted)
Tel: 07584 258422

Wednesday 25 June to
Friday 27 June 2025
at

WORPLESDON GOLF CLUB
Club Tel: 01483 472277

www.cyrilgray.co.uk




CYRIL GRAY GOLF TOURNAMENT 2025
Ist Round 2nd Round 3rd Round Semi-Finals WINNERS

8:20 Trent

Bishop’s Stortford | 820
2 840 E:;:r:ggr Academy | 14:00
3. 9:00 EDaj&?c‘r‘]me 5 840 | 830
4. 920 Qacsonl
5. 940 W harough 3 9:00
6. 10:00 EBll;;r;cri:‘eu’s 2 1420
7. 1020 geciEen 4 920
8. 10:40 Y¥rekin
9. 11:20 g 5 10:00 s 1s00 13:45
10. 11:40 Whicgife
1. 12:00 Kings Canerbury 6 10:20 AR
12. 1220 Eramlingham
13. 12:40 Slenalmond 7 10:40 4 1530
14. 13:00 geftiamsted
5. 13:20 King Edwards Birmingham 8 100
6. 13:40 Merchant Taylors’ .

Ist Round 2nd Round Semi-Finals WINNERS

| 14:00 | 12:00
2 1420 | 910

3 1450 2 12220

41520

5 15:50 3 12:40 14:05
6 1620 2 9:30

7 1120 4 16:00

8 11:40






